
Třída 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

7.10 - 7.55 8.00 - 8.45 8.50-9.35 9.40 - 10.25 10.45-11.30 11.35-12.20 12.25-13.10 13.15-14.00 14.10-14.55 15.00-15.45 15.50-16.35 16.40-17.25 17.30-18.15

1.LA

1.PA

1.PB ANJ 1+2

SPOJÍ! A 608

1.PC ANJ1

OBĚD

X

1.BA

1.KA KOS

ODPADÁ

X

1.MA VÝUKA PŘES TEAMS

VHODNÁ UČEBNA PRO VYSÍLÁNÍ B 612

1.NA VÝUKA PŘES TEAMS

VHODNÁ UČEBNA PRO VYSÍLÁNÍ B 406

2.LA

2.PA

2.PB CJL

ODPADÁ

X

2.BA

2.KA OVY 1+2

SPOJÍ

! A 511

2.MA

2.NA

PÁTEK 26.11.2021



Třída 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

7.10 - 7.55 8.00 - 8.45 8.50-9.35 9.40 - 10.25 10.45-11.30 11.35-12.20 12.25-13.10 13.15-14.00 14.10-14.55 15.00-15.45 15.50-16.35 16.40-17.25 17.30-18.15

3.LA

3.PA

3.PB

3.PC

3.BA

3.KA

3.MA CJL

ODPADÁ

X

3.NA

4.LA

4.LB

4.ZA

4.ZB

4.BA

4.KA KOS

ODPADÁ

X

4.MA ANJ1 ANJ1 ANJ2

ODPADÁ ODPADÁ ODPADÁ

X X X

4.NA                   NDPe 1+2

                         SPOJÍ

! A 409 ! A 409

Datum:



Datum: 26.11.

N3.A od 3. - 7.hod. ! A 415

Vyuč. 
hod.

Třída
Nepřítomní 
vyučující

Suplující vyučující
Nepřítomní 
vyučující

Třída
Vyuč. 
hod.

Suplující vyučující

Třída Posun vyučovacích hodin

Poznámky


